A3

This drawing is the property of PLB Vindic AB. It is strictly confidential

and must not be copied, traced or loaned without permission. Any infringement of these conditions will lead to the institution of legal procedures

04-1019 Rivet 4,8

04-1011 M8 - locking nut

02-1440 Gas spring fitting plate

Gas spring fitting (included in gas spring)

DETAIL O
SCALE1:3

03-1004 Sealing profile 2,2 m

02-1095 Dguble bolt L=104 mm

04- ]/é] 1 M8-Locking nut

DETAIL T
SCALET : 4

03-1169 Side glass-left

03-1113 Front window

03-1172 Sedaling profile SAIAG8755 8,3 IW

02-1395 Back hatch locking bracket 03-1168 Side glass-right

04-1034 M8 Washer BRB8,4-18 03-1076 Sealing profile "crown" 5 m

04-1099 M8- Nut ISO - 4032

02-1394 Locking tube Stainless steel Gas springs:
04-1015 Mé-Washer DIN 9021 - 6.4-18 gggﬁg?gﬁhog?fégg8

02-1398 Back hatch locking body

04-1010 Mé-Locking nut

General tolerances: Date: Scale:
04-1126 M5 Protective cap E@ 1SO 2768-1m 10.10.2016 18

04-1119 M5- Screw M5*16 | Designed by:  S. Ennemuist Title/Name:
Checked by: I K , : :
eored ™y ane NP3KC-1133-kasti koostejoonis
Owner:
PLB VINDIC Sheet: 1/1 | Drawing number:
PLB Vindic AB Sweden NP3KC-01.202




A3

This drawing is the property of PLB Vindic AB. It is strictly confidential

and must not be copied, traced or loaned without permission. Any infringement of these conditions will lead to the institution of legal procedures

04-1126 M5 Protective cap
04-1119 M5x12- Screw

02-1302 Double bolt L=70

04-1072 M5 Washer

03-1136 Seal double bolt

04-1073 M5- Mollymutter M5

02-1096

03-1167 Window back

Fastener L=70 mm/ﬁ

02-1439 Hinge

04-1015 Mé6-Washer

04-1010 Mé-Locking nut

03-1439 Hinge sedl

04-1015 Mé6-Washer

04-1010 Mé-Locking nut

04-1064 M6 Protective cap

02-1403 Gas spring fitting back-right

03-1005 Sedling profile 1,4 m

02-1291 Connecting rod
02-1285 Connecting rod hook

a

04-1073 M5- Mollymutter

02-1192 Handle

08-1132 Brake light
04-1082 Screw
04-1084 Washer
04-1117 Locking nut

02-1221 Locking handle

02-1302 Double bolt L=70

03-1136 Seal double bolt

04-1085 Bolt
02-1211 Fitting plate for locking handle

04-1114 M6 Spring washer
Gas spring fitting (included in gas spring)
04-1011

02-1404 Gas spring fitting rear- left
04-1003 Méx16 Screw
04-1109 M5 Bolt MFT

02-1400 Fitting for sidelock-Rear left
02-1339 Adapter side lock

04-1009 M5-Locking nut
04-1015 Mé-Washer
04-1010 Mé-Locking nut

M8 - locking nut

\ 04-1109 M5 Screw MFT

PLB Vindic AB Sweden

General tolerances: Date: Scale:
ISO 2768-1m 28.02.2017 1:6
P3DC-03.104 Latch cover Dosigned by: S, Ennemuist Tle/Narme:
Checked by:  I. Karus NP3DC-55, NP3DC-1133, NP3KC-55 and
Owner: NP3KC-1133 back hatch assembly drawing
PLB VINDIC Drawing number:

Sheet: 1/1 NP3DC-03.201




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View O (1 : 3)
	Detail View T (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


